LA

Chowgule Education Society’s
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
\C lited by NAAC with Grade A+’ (CGPA Score 3.27 ona 4 Po
Be A ffiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year /
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26
Class : FYBSc Biotechnology
Academic
Student’ 3 Restructuring - Student .
CLASS University | Tuition Exam iy Gym. Library G ing!l Lok Pk LA.LM.S Py Administrative Develo it Total
Reg.Fee Fee Fees Fee Fee Fees Fee F
Fund Development Fund
Fee
Major: .Bsc Biotechnology.
Minor: BSc Environment Science & 730.00| 50150.00| 3250.00f 130.00f 500.00 1000.00 420.00| 3000.00 225.00 1500.00 - 2000.00 20000.00 82,905.00
Impact Assessment

Date: | 3|05 28

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.

PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.
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Chowgule Education Society’s

(Autonomous)

AC with Grade

A+ (CGPA Score 3.2

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

7 on a4 Point Scale)

>d College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Awa
Class : SYBSc Biotechnology
Academic
" . ik Student’ . Restructuring Student
CLASS University | Tuition Exam & At Gym. Library Other Fee | Lab. Fee LALM.S P Administrative Givalo o Total
Reg.Fee Fee Fees Fee Fee Fees Fee s
Fund Development Fund

Fee
Ragor, ac B viag). 0.00| 50680.00] 3850.00] 130.00] s0000| 100000 42000] 4000.00] 22500 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00]  84,305.00
Minor: BSc Computer Science

Academic
. ; i Student’ . Restructuring Student
CLASS University | Tuition Exam s Aid Gym. Library Other Fee | Lab. Fee LALM.S P Administrative Development Total
Reg.Fee Fee Fees Fee Fee Fees Fee
Fund Development Fund

Fee
Major: .Bsc Biotechnology.
Minor: BSc Courses (other than BSc 0.00{ 50680.00| 3850.00f 130.00] 500.00 1000.00 420.00f 4000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00 84,305.00
Computer Science)

-,
Date: |B|OS[Z 625 PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.




Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
Class : TYBSc Biotechnology N
Academic
: - = Student’ i Restructuring TR - Student
CLASS U': we;se:y T‘;:':I:" f__’;:': s Aid (::f: ng:ry Other Fee | Lab. Fee I";’;'e':'s & Adm":::atwe Development Total
€g- Fund Development Fund
Fee

T.Y.BS¢ 0.00{ 50280.00 4250.00 130.00 500.00 1000.00 420.00 5000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00 85,305.00

et ;g’glzcﬂ&’ .

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.

—efdoigo—

T

PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.
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Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26
Class : FYBSc Environment Science & Impact Assessment

Chowgule Education Society’s
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Academic
i . e . = Restructuring o d Student
CLASS University | Tuition Exam Student's Gym. Library Othar Ess | tabiFaa LALM.S P Administrative Development Total
Reg.Fee Fee Fees Aid Fund Fee Fee Fees Fee
Development Fund
Fee
Major: BSc Environment Science & Impact
Assessment. 730.00| 41799.00| 3250.00 130.00| 500.00/ 1000.00 500.00f 3000.00 22500 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00 74,634.00

Minor: Bsc Biotechnology

oue: |3]05|2025

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Uniy, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.

o

PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.




Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
Y
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26
Class : SYBSc Environment Science & Impact Assessment
Academic
. 3 s Student' ’ Restructuring i g Student
CLASS U;"’e;se? T‘l‘:‘;’:“ i:‘;;" s Aid i’;‘: L';’g’” Other Fee | Lab. Fee "‘:ﬂ:'s & Ad"‘";':;'a"“ Development |  Total
" Fund Development Fund
Fee
|5l S5.Y.BSc 0.00| 40859.00| 3850.00/ 130.00 500.00 1000.00 500.00 4000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00 74,564.00
Class : TYBSc Environment Science & Irhpact Assessment
Academic
; : s Student’ ; Restructuring L : Student
CLASS U;"'e;sezy T:'::" i’:’: s Aid i‘;’;‘ "':__"a“’ Other Fee | Lab. Fee ""\:‘:;'s & Ad'“";'z’at“’e Development Total
eg. Fund o Development Fund
Fee
1SZ TYB5¢ 0.00| 39459.00| 4250.00| 130.00 5C0.00 1000.00 500.00 5000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00 74,564.00
Lo 3 oo
2025
Date: .24+ < PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :-

* For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-

* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.




Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

e e (Autonomous)
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26
Class : FYBVoc Software Development
Academic
" ’ L= . Restructuring e . Student
University Tultion Fes | Exam Foes Student's Aid Gym. Fee Library | Other | Comp. lab | LAILM.S 2 Administration Development Total
Reg.Fee Fund Fee Fee fee Fees Fee
Development Fund
Fee
730.00 41400.00 4500.00 130.00 500.00| 1000.00| 420.00 5000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00/ 20000.00 77,405.00
Class : SYBVoc Software Development
Academic
I . . Restructuring - s Student
University Tuliion Foe | Exam Fees Student's Aid Gym. Fee Library | Other | Comp. lab | LA.LM.S Py Administration Development Total
Reg.Fee Fund Fee Fee fee Fees Fee
Development Fund
Fee
0.00 37030.00 4500.00 130.00 500.00{ 1000.00( 420.00 5000.00]  225.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00 72,305.00
Class :TYBVoc Software Development
Academic
; . fo s . Restructuring L : Student
University Tuition Fee | Exam Fees Student's Aid Gym. Fee Library | Other | Comp. lab | LALM.S Py Administration Development Total
Reg.Fee Fund Fee Fee fee Fees Fee
Development Fund
Fee
0.00 32530.00 4500.00 130.00 500.00f 1000.00{ 420.00 5000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 20000.00 67,805.00

s

PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.

Margao-Goa.




Chowgule Education Society’s
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

\ecredited by NAAC with Grade As {CGPA Score 327 onad Pomt Scale)

Best A filiated College-Goa University Sitver Jubilee Year Award

self Finance Fee Structure 2025-2026
Class :Aviation,Hospitality & Custormer Service

CLASS Tuition Fee

| Aviation,Hospitality & Custormer Service 70800.00

|
L

Date: & g/ Ok ) Y02 PRINCIPAL
~ Pparvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.
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Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

CGPA Score 3.2

ity Sily

Post-Graduate Diploma Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26
Course Post Graduate Diploma in Geoinformatics

1..1
 fubii

VETr JUDICC X

it =‘m-'l§;..' ;

Univer. | Tuition | Students' | Gymkhana | Library Laboratory | Administrative FUHS
: Other Fee Development TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees fee Fees Fees Fund
730.00| 41400.00 130.00 500.00 1000.00 420.00 1500.00 2000.00 18000.00 65,680.00
i et PRINCIPAL
Date: ]Z\( 05N [LoZA Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.
* Fee Structure shown does not include exam fee and the same shall be paid by the students later

* Fee Structure may change subjected to the approval by DHE.




Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+ (CGPA Score 3.27ona4 P Scale)
Best Affiliated College r - Award

Post-Graduate Diploma Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26

Course : Programme on Clinical Genetics and Medical Laboratory Techniques ( PGDCG&MLT)

i X Students
" ! ; " o
Univer. Tuition Fee St‘udents Gymkhana | Library Other Fee Laboratory ministrative Development TOTAL
Reg. Aid Fund Fees fee fees Fees Fund
123 . 730.00 28910.00 120.00 500.00| 1000.00 420.00(  35000.00 2000.00 18000.00 86,680.00
- PRINCIPAL
Date: H \ 0 g’ 20 2 Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.
* Fee Structure shown does not include exam fee and the same shall be paid by the students later
* Fee Structure may change subjected to the approval by DHE.
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Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
ccrec N h Grade A+ (CGPA Score 3.27 t Point Scale)
Bes ltated ze-(roa | versity Silver Jubilee Yea Award
Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26
Course : Msc. LIFE SCIENCES Part |
: ' ii 5 Students
; Tuition | Students' | Gymkhana Library Laboratory |Administrative
Univer. Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees s Other Fee Pna Foos Dev:l::;nent TOTAL
730.00| 73300.00 120.00 500.00 2000.00 500.00 5000.00 2000.00 20000.00 1,04,150.00
Course : Msc. LIFE SCIENCES Part Il
i . v 2 2 Students
Univer. Reg. Tuition St_udents Gymkhana| Library Other Fee Laboratory |Administrative Developmerit TOTAL
Fee Aid Fund Fees fee Fees Fees Fund
0.00| 73300.00 120.00 500.00 2000.00 500.00 5000.00 2000.00 20000.00 1,03,420.00

Sel ,L,’ ro([ Loy

NOTE :-

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

PRINCIPAL

Margao-Goa.

* For Students téking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-

* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.

* Fee Structure shown does not include exam fe
* Fee Structure may change subjected to the a

pproval by DHE.

e and the same shall be paid by the students later




Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26
Course : MSC IT Part |

(Autonomous)

Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

= i > Z o . Students

Univer. Reg. Tuition St'udents Gymkhana| Library Other Fee Laboratory | Administrative Development TOTAL

Fee Aid Fund Fees fee Fees Fees St

12& 730.00| 95410.00 120.00 500.00|  2000.00 420.00 5000.00 2000.00 20000.00 1,26,180.00

Course : MSC IT Part Il

: Students
; Tuition | Students’' | Gymkhana| Library Laboratory | Administrative

Univer. Reg. Fee Aid Fund Eais b Other Fee Easa Face Devilz';::ent TOTAL

| 26 0.00| 96040.00 120.00 500.00 2000.00 420.00 5000.00 2000.00 20000.00 1,26,080.00

Date: ,A} D {(2 02 \/

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

PRINCIPAL

Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.

* Fee Structure shown does not include exam fee and the same shall be paid by the students later
* Fee Structure may change subjected to the approval by DHE.




Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
¥ NAAC with Grade A+" (CGPA Scor int Scale
Best Affiliated ( University Si Award
Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26
Course :MSC Geoinformatics |
Univer. | Tuition | Students' |Gymkhanal| Libra Laborato Project | Administrative Hutiants
j z y Y |other Fee i ) Development TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees fee fees Fee Fees Fund
l2_’5 730.00] 43875.00 130.00 500.00f 1000.00 420.00 1500.00 0.00 2000.00 20000.00 70,155.00
Course :MSC Geoinformatics Il
Univer. | Tuition | Students' |Gymkhanal Libra Laborato Project | Administrative Students
i 4 y Y |other Fee y . Development TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees fee fees Fee Fees Fund
(2}1 0.00| 41668.00 130.00 500.00] 1000.00 420.00 1500.00 2000.00 2000.00 20000.00 69,218.00

Date: 'L,) 05”202\"

PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.
* Fee Structure shown does not include exam fee and the same shall be paid by the students later
* Fee Structure may change subjected to the approval by DHE.
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Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26

Course : MSC Analytical Chemistry Part |

(Autonomous)

E it - e - Students
Uihvos Taltion St_udents s Library fee |Other Fee LADBFRFONY, | SRS Development TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees Fees Fees Fund
730.00( 89410.00 120.00 SOb.OG 1000.00 420.00 5000.00 2000.00 20000.00 1,19,180.00
Course : MSC Analytical Chemistry Part Il
P - = Bt . Students
Univer. Tuition St_udenus Gymkhana Library fee|Other Fee Laboratory | Administrative Development TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees Fees Fees Fund
0.00f 89540.00 120.00 500.00 1000.00 420.00 5000.00 2000.00 20000.00 1,18,580.00

|qlﬂ>(’? o2 S’"

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

PRINCIPAL

Margao-Goa.

* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.

* Fee Structure shown does, not include exam fee and the same shall be paid by the students later

* Fee Structure may change subjected to the approval by DHE.
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Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26

Course : MA Psychology Part |

Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

ade A

' . . . Students
Univer. Reg. | Tuition Fee St.udents Gyrokimns | Liboary Other Fee Labovatory | Adussksemlive Development TOTAL
Aid Fund Fees fee Fees Fees
Fund
730.00 59487.00 120.00 500.00f 1500.00 420.00 1600.00 2000.00 20000.00 86,357.00
Class : MA Psychology Part Il
' " g " Students
Univer. Reg. | Tuition Fee St‘udents Cytiiiinas) Library Other Fee Ealbeatory | Acminintetive Development TOTAL
Aid Fund Fees fee Fees Fees Fund
0.00 59800.00 120.00 500.00f 1500.00 420.00 1600.00 2000.00 20000.00 85,940.00

Date: |44 \0 S’\Qb 28"

—cHallfor

PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.
* Fee Structure shown does not include exam fee and the same shall be paid by the students later
* Fee Structure may change subjected to the approval by DHE.




Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+  (CGPA Score 3.27 on a 4 Point bcale)
B A ffiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award
Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26
Course : MA Geography Part |
2 G . ’ R Sl . Students
Univer. | Tuition St.udents Gymkhana | Library Otier Fos Project | Administrative Development TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees fee Fee Fees
) Fund
730.00| 41456.00 130.00 500.00| 1500.00 420.00 1100.00 0.00 2000.00 20000.00 67,836.00
Course : MA Geography Part Il
. e i . . o ; Students
Univer. | Tuition St.udents Gymkhana | Library Other Fee Project | Administrative Development TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees fee Fee Fees
Fund
0.00| 40019.00 130.00 500.00{ 1500.00 420.00 2000.00 2000.00 20000.00 67,669.00

pate: | }f) os}Z@LF

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

RO

PRINCIPAL

Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.
* Fee Structure shown does not include exam fee and the same shall be paid by the students later

* Fee Structure may change subjected to the approval by DHE.
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A

' Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
ted by VA hG le A (L A Score 3 ona t Scal
i Affiliated ( -3¢ ersitv Silve il d
Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2025-26
Course : MA English Part |
: ¢ e . Students
Univer. Reg.| Tuition Fee S’EUdems Dy Library fee | Other Fee PROBVY | A" Development TOTAL
Aid Fund Fees fee Fees
Fund
730.00 56310.00 120.00 500.00 1500.00 420.00 0.00 2000.00 20000.00 81,580.00
Course : MA English Part Il
g : al s Students
Univer. Reg.| Tuition Fee Sl:udents Cymihian Library fee | Other Fee PERINEE | SRRt Development TOTAL
Aid Fund Fees fee Fees
Fund
0.00 53540.00 120.00 500.00 1500.00 420.00 500.00 2000.00 20000.00 78,580.00
\Al& 2025 PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-
* Any changes applicable in thefee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.
* Fee Structure shown does not include exam fee and the same shall be paid by the students later
* Fee Structure may change subjected to the approval by DHE.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

CThowgule Education Society’s

Autonomous
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+’

Fee Structure 2025-2026

Programme: Doctor in Philosophy

Best Affiliated College- Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Gymkhan ) sl i
af A 1| Annual o Academic il
Caution | Tuition | Administr|Students'| Students n - o . | Develop
SR.No. CLASS : : : . Library | Internet | Fees/Co |Restructurin TOTAL
Deposit fee |ative Fees|Aid Fund | Union/ ID ment
fee Fees mputer g Fee
Card F Fund
ees
Fees
Ph.Din G hy Y 3
79 iy Gacgraghy Yasr 3{ 2480.00{9030.00| 14010.00| 180.00| 610.00| 1420.00| 610.00| 1660.00|  1500.00| 20000.00| 51500.00

TermV & VI)

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 4055.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1390.00

Date: 13-05-2025

(Any changes applicabe in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)

[4

aleor—

PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa

PP\i(QJORQ Gr&d
e 18 o




Best A ffiliated College

CThowgule Education Society's

Parvatibai ChoWguLe College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Accredited by NAAC with Grade ‘AT

Fee Structure 2025-2026

Programme: Doctor in Philosophy

~Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Acevard

Gymkhan

a Annual | Annual g Academic | <ollege
L 1 = i nnua nnua ory
A t Devel
SR.No. CLASS Cautto_n b c.lmm's 3 St.""de“ts Sufdents Library | Internet | Fees/Co |Restructurin il TOTAL
Deposit fee |ative Fees| Aid Fund | Union/ ID ment
fee Fees mputer g Fee
Card Fund
Fees
Fees
Ph.Din G h
BRI it sl T RS 14010.00]  180.00(  610.00 1420.00(  610.00| 1660.00|  1500.00| 20000.00| 51500.00

2(Term Il &1V)

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student-

Date: 13-05-2025

(Any changes applicabe in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intinft

4258.00
Amount Rs. 1465.00

oo

PRINCIPAL

\

[C

\‘C&L\ R On\d

ﬁ’l\nl. \S}L\CLM..

. Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
' Margao-Goa



Fee Structure 2025-2026
Programme: Doctor in Philosophy

R
CThowgule Education Society’s
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Auvtonomous
Accredited by NAAC with Grade “A+"
Best A ffiliated College Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Gymkhan

Laborat
Uni ity al A e | Academic Coflgge
niversi " Anr nnua nnua ory
i i Administr i Develo
SR.No. CLASS Registrati| CoWtion - Tuition | Ad Stidents'| Students | | oer | inlemet | FossiiolBestructninl "% | ToTAL
Deposit fee |ative Fees| Aid Fund | Union/ ID ment
on fee fee Fees mputer g Fee
Card Fund
Fees
Fees
Ph.D in Geography
77 730.00f 2480.00{9030.00| 14010.00 180.00 610.00| 1420.00 610.00| 1660.00 1500.00| 20000.00{ 52230.00

Year1(Term 1 &Il)

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 4258.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1465.00

Date: 13-05-2025

(Any changes applicabe in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)

—lolbor

PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa




Undergraduate Fee Structure 2025-26

Chowgule Education Society's

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Accredited by T

5 AC with Grade *A+*

Best AfTiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award
Class : TYBSC (New Subject Combination)
Non-Practical/Vocational Non-Practical :- Mathematics
Practical/Vocational Practical:- Botany, Chemistry,Comp.Sc., Geology, Physics,Zoology,Geography.
: Magazin
Caut
2: : e/Acade | Academi
d kh| Lab. i
Sr.N Tultion |Examinat|{Mone| >t de" | SY™M Library | Other Iams [ipcard| ™€ n g
COMBINATION . t'sAid | ana Pract. L.T. Fee Diary/PI | Restruct | Developm TOTAL
0. Fee ion Fee y Fee Fee Fee Fee )
Fund Fee Fee acement| uring | entFund
Depo
i brochure| Fee
sit
Fee
88 | Major Computer Science + Vocational Practical 3000.00{ 4300.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 2600.00{ 500.00| 500.00 0.00f 225.00{ 150.00{ 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00 33975.00
89 |Major Practical + Vocational Practical 2000.00| 4000.00{ 70.00{ 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00/ 500.00| 1500.00/ 20000.00 31845.00
90 |Major Theory + Vocational Practical 2000.00| 4000.00| 70.00| 130.00{ 500.00| 950.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00 31845.00
91 |Major Practical + Vocational Theory 2000.00{ 4000.00( 70.00{ 130.00| 500.00| 950.00{ 500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 225.00( 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00 31845.00
92 [Major Theory + Vocational Theory 2000.00| 4000.00| 70.00| 130.00{ 500.00{ 950.00( 500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 31845.00

\

&

*L.A.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 10-06-2025

(Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)

N,

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

PRINGBAE V25

Margao-Goa




Undergraduate Fee Structure 2025-2026

Class : TYBA Sociology (New Subject Combination)

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani,

Marathi,Mathematics,Philosophy, Portuguese,

Bost AfH]

Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science
Auatonomous

Accredited by TNAAC
isted College-Goa ive

Unive

with Gradec A"

ity Silver Jubilee

Year Alvard

Sociology.
Practical:- Geography, Psychology.
Magazi
Cauti A
onu I :Z{niza S College
E i Additi Lab. i
L oncen [T el Joen AddiiniGyntin | Other |LT. 3b. |, ims {1D card |piary/p1[ Develop
Sr.No. |Combination. ation t's Aid |al ana Lib. Fee Practic Restruct Total
Fee . Fee Fee Fee Fee acemen | | ment
fee Fund |Credit. |Fee al Fee uring
Depo e t Fe Fund
sit brochur | ¢
e Fee
76 |Major Sociology+ Vocational Theory 2000.00| 4000.00| 70.00 130.00| 7000.00| 500.00f 500.00{500.00{820.00| 0.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00|1500.00{ 20000.00| 37895.00
77 | Double Major Pract+Socio+VocTheory( Psycho) 2000.00! 3550.00! 70.00 130.00( 4000.00| 500.00| 500.00{500.00|820.00 0.00| 225.00{ 150.00( 500.00]1500.00| 20000.00| 34445.00
78 |Double Major Theory + Socio+ Voc Theory 2000.00| 3550.00! 70.00 130.00( 4000.00| 500.00| 500.00|500.00{820.00 0.00| 225.00| 150.00f 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 34445.00
79 |Double Major Pract + Socio +Voc Pract 2000.00! 3850.00| 70.00 130.00| 4000.00| 500.00| 500.00|500.00|820.00{ 500.00| 225.00{ 150.00 500.00|1500.00( 20000.00| 35245.00

*I.LA.ILM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 10-06-2025

(Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)
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Hest Afh

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2025-2026
Class :TYBA (New Subject Combination)

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French, Hindi,History,
Konkani, Marathi, Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology.

Practical:- Geography, Psychology.
Vocational Practical :- Geography

Vocational Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese, Sociology, Psychology.

liated College-Goa ©

Chowgule Education Society's

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

MNAAC with

: Grads

O

Cauti TR
o ne/Aca|Academ Sty
Student| Gymkh| . Lab. demic ic
5 Tuiti E i M Lib th IAIMS |
a COMBINATION uition | Exatina MoWT , kid'| ang | T 0 P TOCY Tes Prscic D] ooy [Restruce] PP | yoraL
No. Fee tion Fee| vy Fee Fee Fee Fee : ment
Fund Fee al Fee Placem| uring
Depos Fund
. ent Fee
" hrochu
61 |Major Practical+ Vocational Practical 2000.00| 4300.00] 70.00] 130.00| 500.00| 500.00{500.00| 820.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 31695.00
62 |Major Practical + Vocational Practical (Geography) 2000.00] 4300.00] 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 500.00|500.00| 820.00| 500.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 31695.00
63 |Major Practical + Vocational Theory (Psychology) 2000.00| 3850.00| 70.00| 130.00|500.00| 500.00|500.00{ 820.00 0.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 30745.00
64 |Major Theory + Vocational Theory 2000.00| 3850.00( 70.00| 130.00| 500.00f{ 500.00|500.00| 820.00 0.00| 225.00| 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00( 20000.00| 30745.00
65 |Double Major Pract + Theory + Vocat Theory ( Psycho) 2000.00| 3850.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00{ 500.00|500.00{ 820.00 0.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 30745.00
66 |Double Major Theory + Practical + Vocational Theory 2000.00| 3550.00( 70.00| 130.00| 500.00f 500.00|500.00| 820.00 0.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00|1500.00| 20000.00| 30445.00
67 |Double Major Theory + Theory + Vocational Theory 2000.00| 3850.00| 70.00| 130.00|500.00| 500.00|500.00{ 820.00| 0.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00] 30745.00
68 |Double Major Pract + Theory + Vocational Pract (Geog) 2000.00| 4300.00] 70.00] 130.00|500.00{ 500.00{500.00| 820.00| 500.00{ 225.00| 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 31695.00
*ILA.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees) M
Date:10-06-2025 ' PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
(Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation) Margao-Goa




Undergraduate Fee Structure 2025-2026
Class : SYBSC

Non Practical: Mathematics.

&8

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arxts and Science
A TONOoOITAOUS

Beost AfFilinted ¢

A coredited by NAAC with
= U ity

ollege o -

mity

Fubiles Yoo

Cirmeles “ A"
Silverx

A el

Practical:-Botany, Chemistry,Comp.Sc., Geology, Physics,Zoology,Geography.
Magaz
ine/Ac
ademi | Academi
SEC College
. Caution | Studen |Gymkh| Lab. D C c
Sr. Tuiti E Lib Lab Oth IAIMS Devel 4
. COMBINATION o |EXamIn] oy [tsa| sna [Pt 1 o iaee Card | Diary/|Restruct| o oP | TOTAL
No. Fee |tionFee z Fee tory Fee Fee 3 ment
Deposit | Fund Fee Fee Fee | Place | uring
Fee Fund
ment Fee
brochu
reF
Major Non Practical + Minor Practical
(Maths+any other practical subject other than
41 |Comp.Sc.) 2000.00| 3100.00 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00|250.00| 500.00{ 820.00| 225.00] 150.00|500.00| 1500.00{ 20000.00{ 31195.00
42 |Major Non-Practical +Computer Science 3000.00| 3250.00 70.00| 130.00| 500.00|2600.00| 500.00| 250.00{ 500.00 0.00| 225.00{ 150.00{500.00{ 1500.00] 20000.00| 33175.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical {Any
other practical subject other than Comp.
43 |Sc.+Maths) 2000.00| 3100.00 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00|250.00| 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00{500.00{ 1500.00{ 20000.00] 31135.00
44 |Major Computer Science + Non-Practical 3000.00| 3250.00 70.00| 130.00{ 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00| 250.00} 500.00 0.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 33175.00
Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any other
45 |practical subject other than Comp.Sc.) 2000.00| 3100.00 70.00| 130.00| 500.00{ 950.00{ 500.00|250.00|500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00{500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 31155.00
46 |Major Practical+Minor Computer Science 3000.00{ 3250.00 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00{ 250.00| 500.00 0.00{ 225.00] 150.00] 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 33175.00
47 |Major Computer Science +Practical 3000.00| 3250.00 70.00| 130.00| 500.00] 2600.00{ 500.00{ 250.00| 500.00 0.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 33175.00
48 |Double Major Practical + Practical 2000.00| 3100.00 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00| 500.00] 500.00| 820.00| 225.00{ 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00] 20000.00| 31445.00
49 |Double Major Non Practical + Practical 2000.00{ 3100.00 70.00| 130.00| 500.00{ 950.00| 500.00{500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00{500.00| 1500.00) 20000.00| 31445.00
50 |Double Major Practical + Non Practical 2000.00| 3100.00 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00|500.00| 500.00| 820.00{ 225.00] 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00{ 31445.00
51 |Double Major Practical + Computer Science 3000.00| 3250.00 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00{ 500.00{ 500.00 0.00| 225.00| 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00]| 20000.00| 33425.00!
52 |Double Major Non Practical + Computer Science | 3000.00{ 3250.00 70.00| 130.00{ 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00| 500.00{ 500.00 0.00| 225.00| 150.00] 500.00| 1500.00] 20000.00| 33425.00
*ILA.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
Date: 13-05-2025 PRINCIPAL

(Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)

Parvatibai Chowgule Coliege of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa




Undergraduate Fee Structure 2025-2026

Class : SYBA Sociology
Non Practical:-Economics, English,

French, Hindi,History, Konkani,
Marathi,Mathematics,Philosophy,
Portuguese, Sociology.

Practical:- Geography, Psychology.

Chowgule Education Society’s
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Auvtonomons

Accredited by NAAC with Grade “A+’
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Avward

Magazi
Cauti A
iy sec i |Academi
o i Studen A Gymkh| . Lab. ID c College
4 Ad Lib O i
il COMBINATION Tultlon | Examinat) Mone].,, ., [Ndtlonal’ L | ey | OONEr | e el | oo S |t [T | st | bewslopmn | TOTAL
o. Fee ion Fee y | Credits Fee Fee tory Fee acemen y
Fund Fee al Fee Fee uring | ent Fund
Depos Fee t Fee
it brochur
e Fee
33 |Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 2000.00| 2950.00| 70.00{ 130.00{ 7000.00|500.00| 500.00{500.00| 820.00f 0.00| 250.00| 225.00{150.00| 500.00| 1500.00] 20000.00{ 37095.00
34 [Major Non Practical + Minor Sociology 2000.00| 2950.00( 70.00| 130.00| 4000.00|500.00| 500.00|500.00| 820.00| 0.00| 250.00| 225.00{150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 34095.00
35 [Major Sociology + Minor Practical 2000.00| 3100.00( 70.00{ 130.00f 7000.00|500.00( 500.00{500.00| 820.00( 500.00| 250.00{ 225.00|150.00| 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 37745.00
36 |Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 2000.00| 3100.00| 70.00| 130.00{ 4000.00{500.00|{ 500.00{500.00| 820.00| 500.00| 250.00| 225.00|150.00| 500.00|{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 34745.00
37 |Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 2000.00| 3850.00| 70.00{ 130.00{ 4000.00{500.00| 500.00{500.00{ 820.00| 0.00| 250.00| 225.00|150.00| 500.00| 1500.00{ 20000.00| 34995.00
38 |Double Major Practical + Sociology 2000.00 4150.00| 70.00{ 130.00| 4000.00|500.00| 500.00|500.00| 820.00| 500.00| 250.00| 225.00{150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00{ 35795.00
39 |Double Major Sociology + Practical 2000.00| 4150.00| 70.00| 130.00| 4000.00{500.00| 500.00{500.00| 820.00| 500.00| 250.00| 225.00{150.00f 500.00| 1500.00{ 20000.00{ 35795.00
40 |Double Major Non-Practical + Sociology 2000.00( 3850.00| 70.00{ 130.00| 4000.00|500.00| 500.00|500.00| 820.00 0.00]| 250.00| 225.00{150.00| 500.00{ 1500.00] 20000.00| 34995.00
*LLA.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees) %ﬁ&;
i PRINCIPAL
Date:13-05-2025 Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa

(Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)




Undergraduate Fee Structure 2025-2026
Class : SYBA

Mon Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese.

Practical:- Geography, Psychology.

<

Vg

gule Ed

=

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Accredited by WA AC with Grade ‘A"

Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubiles Year Avward

Cautio Magasm
n Lab e /it Academic | College
T -tn E - - .T‘ - .
B COMBINATION uition xa.mm Sk Sfudc_an Gymkh| Library| Other | | Bkl Labora| IAIMS | ID Card : mic ettt Develonsn]  TOTAL
Fee ation t'sAid| ana Fee Fee Fee tory Fee Fee |Diary/Pla
No. y al Fee ng Fee | ent Fund
Fee Fund | Fee Fee cement
Depos
3 brochure
it
Fee
27 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Non Practical 2000.00| 2950.00{ 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00|820.00| 0.00{250.00]/225.00f 150.00f 500.00] 1500.00{ 20000.00{ 30095.00
28 |Major Non Practical+Minor Practical 2000.00|3100.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00|500.00|250.00{225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 30745.00
29 [Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 2000.00|3100.00| 70.00{130.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00|500.00|250.00|{225.00{ 150.00/ 500.00| 1500.00{ 20000.00{ 30745.00
30 |Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 2000.00| 3850.00| 70.00{ 130.00| 500.00{ 500.00| 500.00|820.00| 0.00]|250.00{225.00{ 150.00f 500.00] 1500.00{ 20000.00f 30995.00
31 |Double Major Non Practical + Practical 2000.00| 4150.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 500.00] 500.00| 820.00|500.00|250.00{225.00f 150.00/ 500.00] 1500.00{ 20000.00f 31795.00
32 |Double Major Practical + Non-Practical 2000.00|4150.00| 70.00| 130.00| 500.00| 500.00{ 500.00| 820.00|500.00|250.00{225.00{ 150.00/ 500.00f 1500.00| 20000.00{ 31795.00
*|.A.LM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
Date: 13-05-2025 PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
(Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation) Margao-Goa




Undergraduate Fee Structure 2025-2026
Class : FYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics.

K

<h b

Accredited by NAAC with Gradc
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubile=

Practical:-Botany, Chemistry,Computer Science, Geology, Physics,Zoology.

s =

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Auvtonomous

A

Year Avward

Magazi
General nefAca |
Deposit SEC delmic Meagend College
Univers Studen |Gymkh| Lab. ID €
Sr. Tuiti LD-70, .l i Devel .
% COMBINATION ity og | THUON | (UD30, § . ot | ann [Bcaticar] o enw ARG G by o] WS i 1 Tt ] 7P Lo
No. Fee Fee | C.M.D- Shm §uow o) Fee | tory | Fee Fee e Placem w ment
70,Lab- Fee ent Feeg Fund
90) brochu
re Fee
Major Non Practical Minor Practical ( Maths+Any .
15 |other practical subject other than Comp.SC.) 730.00] 2000.00| 230.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00( 820.00| 225.00( 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00{ 20000.00| 29235.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical (Any other
16 |practical subject other than Comp.SC.+ Maths) 730.00{ 2000.00| 230.00{ 130.00| 500.00| 950.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 225.00{ 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 29235.00
17 |Major Computer Science + Non-Practical 730.00{3000.00| 230.00| 130.00| 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00| 500.00] 500.00f 0.00| 225.00{ 150.00| 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 31065.00
Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any other practical
18 |subject other thanComp Sc.) 730.00| 2000.00| 230.00| 130.00( 500.00| 950.00( 500.00( 500.00{ 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 29235.00
19 |Major Computer Science+ Minor Practical 730.00| 3000.00| 230.00| 130.00| 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00| 500.00{ 500.00 0.00| 225.00( 150.00( 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 31065.00
20 |Major Practical+ Minor Computer Science 730.00{3000.00( 230.00{ 130.00{ 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00( 500.00{ 500.00| 0.00| 225.00{ 150.00| 500.00( 1500.00| 20000.00| 31065.00
21 |Major Non-Practical+Minor Computer Science 730.00| 3000.00| 230.00| 130.00| 500.00| 2600.00{ 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 0.00| 225.00| 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 31065.00
22 |Double Major Practical + Practical 730.00{ 2000.00| 230.00| 130.00| 500.00| 950.00{ 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 29235.00
23 |Double Major Non Practical + Practical 730.00| 2000.00f 230.00{ 130.00{ 500.00{ 950.00| 500.00{ 500.00] 500.00| 820.00| 225.00| 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 29235.00|
24 |Double Major Practical + Non Practical 730.00| 2000.00{ 230.00{ 130.00| 500.00| 950.00] 500.00| 500.00{ 500.00{ 820.00{ 225.00| 150.00| 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 29235.00
25 |Double Major Practical + Computer Science 730.00{3000.00{ 230.00| 130.00 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00| 500.00{ 500.00| 0.00| 225.00{ 150.00{ 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 31065.00
26 [Double Major Non Practical + Computer Science 730.00| 3000.00| 230.00| 130.00| 500.00| 2600.00| 500.00| 500.00( 500.00 0.00| 225.00| 150.00| 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 31065.00
*LLA.LM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (Indian,NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.4258.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1465.00 %&&b
Date: 13-05-2025 PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
(Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation) Margao-Goa

(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later)
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CThowgule Education Society's

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science
Antonomous

Accredited by NNAAC with Grade “A+"

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2025-2026 Best AfTiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Yeoar Award
Class : FYBA Sociology
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani,
Marathi,Mathematics,Philosophy,
Portuguese, Sociology.
Practical:- Geography, Psychology.
General Magazine, p,
Deposit Additio Ac:demicl AShde | g
Sr Unhers)., a (Li: P o 0 g T T boh. | SEC loumeel W lnpemaid P Develi
: COMBINATION ity Reg Pl t's Aid " | ana i I.T.Fee | Practic|Laborat Card | Y Restruc Pl toTAL
No. Fee Fee 70 & Fund Credits Fee Fee Fee PR Fee e ment i ment
C.M.De * i brochure €1 Fund
Fee
~ p-70) Fee
7 |Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 730.00{ 2000.00f 140.00| 130.00|7800.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00 0.00f{ 500.00] 225.00{150.00 500.00| 1500.00f 20000.00f 35995.00
8 [Major Sociology + Minor Practical 730.00{ 2000.00f 140.00| 130.00|6600.00{ 500.00f 500.00( 500.00| 820.00| 500.00| 500.00| 225.00(150.00 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 35295.00
9 |Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 730.00{ 2000.00f 140.00| 130.00|4000.00f 500.00f 500.00( 500.00| 820.00| 500.00| 500.00| 225.00{150.00 500.00| 1500.00f 20000.00; 32695.00
10 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Sociology 730.00| 2000.00 140.00| 130.00(4000.00 500.00f 500.00| 500.00| 820.00 0.00f 500.00] 225.00/150.00 500.00| 1500.00f 20000.00f 32195.00
11 |[Double Major Practical + Sociology 730.00| 2000.00 140.00| 130.00(4000.00| 500.00| 500.00{ 500.00| 820.00| 500.00| 500.00| 225.00|150.00 500.00| 1500.00] 20000.00f 32695.00
12 |Double Major Sociology + Practical 730.00| 2000.00 140.00| 130.00(4000.00| 500.00( 500.00| 500.00| 820.00( 500.00( 500.00| 225.00{150.00 500.00/ 1500.00( 20000.00| 32695.00
13 |Double Major Non-Practical + Sociology 730.00{ 2000.00 140.00{ 130.00]| 4000.00{ 500.00] 500.00{ 500.00{ 820.00 0.00] 500.00f 225.00|150.00 500.00f 1500.00| 20000.00| 32195.00
14 |Double Major Sociology + Non-Practical 730.00( 2000.00 140.00{ 130.00| 4000.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00 0.00f 500.00{ 225.00{150.00 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00f 32195.00

*LA.ILM.S. Fee (Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (Indian,NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 4258.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 695.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1465.00
* Additional credits are a part of Self Funded Courses

Date: 13-05-2025

(Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)
(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student Iater)

Do

PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa




s . e
Parvatibai Chow: e College of Arts and Science
’ Autonomous
Accredited by NAAC with Grade “A+"
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2025-2026 Best Affilinted College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award
Class : FYBA
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese. J
Practical:- Geography, Psychology.
General Magazme-
Deposit /Academi
Universi ' Student’ Lab. SEC A mic | College
Sr. ey Tuition | (Lib dep- = Gymkha| Library | Other " A IDCard | _, . ol c. it
COMBINATION ty Reg s Aid I.T. Fee|Practica | Laborat | IAIMS Fee Diary/Plac|Restructuri| Developm| TOTAL
No. Fee 70 & na Fee Fee Fee Fee
Fee C.M.Dep Fund | Fee | ory Fee ement ng Fee | entFund
70) brochure
Fee
1 |Major Non Practical+Minor Non Practical 730.00{ 2000.00 140.00| 130.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00 0.00( 500.00 225.00] 150.00 500.00 1500.00| 20000.00| 28195.00
2 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical 730.00| 2000.00 140.00{ 130.00| 500.00{ 500.00| 500.00| 820.00f 500.00{ 500.00 225.00f 150.00 500.00 1500.00{ 20000.00{ 28695.00
3 |Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 730.00| 2000.00 140.00( 130.00( 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00f S500.00f 500.00 225.00] 150.00 500.00 1500.00| 20000.00{ 28695.00
4 |Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 730.00{ 2000.00 140.00|/ 130.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00 0.00] 500.00 225.00] 150.00 500.00 1500.00 20000.00{ 28195.00
5 |Double Major Non Practical + Practical 730.00| 2000.00 140.00| 130.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00] 820.00| 500.00| 500.00 225.00] 150.00 500.00 1500.00 20000.00] 28655.00
6 |Double Major Practical + Non-Practical 730.00| 2000.00 140.00| 130.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00| 820.00| 500.00{ 500.00 225.00f 150.00 500.00 1500.00| 20000.00{ 28695.00

*|LA.LM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (Indian,NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 4258.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1465.00

Date: 13-05-2025

(Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation )
(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later)

—adolbo.

PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa




Post-Graduate Fee Structure 2025-2026

Class : Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications (P.G.D.C.A.)

Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A+’
Best Affiliated Coliege-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Magazine/
University . Studen o Academic | College
Sr. cLass | Registratio Tuition [Examinati| Deposit (LD- ts' Aid Gymkh |Library| Other | Comp IT Fee | IAIMS Fee ID Card |Diary/Place Restructuri| Developme| TOTAL
No. o fee on fee 70, C.M.D- Fund | 3" fee| fee fee |Lab fee Fee ment o Eg b St
70,Lab-90 brochure 8
Fee
76 |P.G.D.C.A. 730.00 4150.00 | 4150.00 230.00 130.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 2150.00 | 820.00 | 225.00 |150.00| 500.00 1500.00 | 18000.00 | 34235.00

*LLA.LM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (Indian,NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 4258.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1465.00

Date: 13-05-2025

NOTE:- Any changes applicable in the Fee Structure may be subject to D.H.E. intimation)

PRINCIPAL
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